
Bharthna Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bengal Gram Dal (Chana Dal) - Bengal Gram Dal  76.00  7,600.00  7,800.00  7,400.00  7,600.00 2025-11-03

Cauliflower  23.50  2,350.00  2,450.00  2,250.00  2,350.00 2025-11-03

Gur(Jaggery) - Red  43.00  4,300.00  4,400.00  4,200.00  4,300.00 2025-11-03

Tomato - Hybrid  16.70  1,670.00  1,770.00  1,570.00  1,670.00 2025-11-03

Onion - Red  13.80  1,380.00  1,480.00  1,280.00  1,380.00 2025-11-02

Potato - Desi  12.90  1,290.00  1,390.00  1,190.00  1,290.00 2025-11-02

Green Chilli - Green Chilly  36.20  3,620.00  3,720.00  3,520.00  3,620.00 2025-11-01

Arhar Dal(Tur Dal) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  103.00  10,300.00  10,500.00  10,100.00  10,300.00 2025-11-01

Mustard Oil  155.50  15,550.00  15,560.00  15,450.00  15,550.00 2025-11-01

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd  13.40  1,340.00  1,440.00  1,240.00  1,340.00 2025-11-01

Brinjal  15.80  1,580.00  1,680.00  1,480.00  1,580.00 2025-11-01

Pumpkin  15.90  1,590.00  1,690.00  1,490.00  1,590.00 2025-11-01

Raddish  12.10  1,210.00  1,310.00  1,110.00  1,210.00 2025-11-01

Rice - Common  33.50  3,350.00  3,450.00  3,250.00  3,350.00 2025-11-01

Garlic  44.00  4,400.00  4,600.00  3,900.00  4,400.00 2025-11-01

Mustard - Lohi Black  67.20  6,720.00  6,770.00  6,670.00  6,720.00 2025-11-01

Banana - Banana - Ripe  24.50  2,450.00  2,650.00  2,250.00  2,450.00 2025-11-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (Whole)  65.50  6,550.00  6,650.00  6,450.00  6,550.00 2025-11-01

Paddy(Dhan)(Basmati) - Basmati 1509  24.00  2,400.00  2,520.00  2,200.00  2,400.00 2025-11-01

Wheat - Dara  25.00  2,500.00  2,550.00  2,450.00  2,500.00 2025-11-01

Apple - Delicious  50.50  5,050.00  5,250.00  4,850.00  5,050.00 2025-10-31

Maize - Yellow  22.40  2,240.00  2,290.00  2,150.00  2,240.00 2025-09-30

Green Gram (Moong)(Whole) - Green (Whole)  87.00  8,700.00  8,750.00  8,650.00  8,700.00 2025-07-31

Cabbage  11.20  1,120.00  1,220.00  1,020.00  1,120.00 2025-06-28
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Water Melon  6.00  600.00  700.00  400.00  600.00 2025-06-18

Carrot  14.30  1,430.00  1,530.00  1,330.00  1,430.00 2025-03-29

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi  24.20  2,420.00  2,520.00  2,320.00  2,420.00 2024-10-26

Mango - Dusheri  42.00  4,200.00  4,300.00  4,100.00  4,200.00 2024-08-12

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar  16.80  1,680.00  1,780.00  1,580.00  1,680.00 2024-06-26

Maize - Hybrid  17.80  1,780.00  1,880.00  1,680.00  1,780.00 2023-08-07

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd  26.00  2,600.00  2,700.00  2,500.00  2,600.00 2023-08-07

Rice - Coarse  26.70  2,670.00  2,770.00  2,570.00  2,670.00 2023-08-07

Ridgeguard(Tori)  31.20  3,120.00  3,220.00  3,020.00  3,100.00 2022-10-15
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